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International relations office – Lifelong Learning Programme 

Head of international relations 
Prof. Flavia Monceri 
 

Telephone  +39 0874 404286 

Fax  +39 0874 404258 

Email address flavia.monceri@unimol.it  

 

 

International relations office - Head Dr. Loredana Di Rubbo 

Telephone  +39 0874 404768 

Fax  +39 0874 404258 

Email address relazint@unimol.it  

International relations office – Staff  Dr. Margherita Di Paolo 

Telephone +39 0874 404415 

Fax +39 0874 404258 

Email address mdipaolo@unimol.it  

 

 

Erasmus Departmental Coordinators 

ECONOMICS AND POLITICAL SCIENCES:  

Prof. Claudio Lupi lupi@unimol.it  

SOCIAL WORK: 

Prof. Alberto Tarozzi alberto.tarozzi@unimol.it  

TOURISM: 

Prof. Elena Maggi elena.maggi@unimol.it  

HUMAN AND SOCIAL SCIENCES ( Communication, Teacher Training, 
Humanities) 

Prof. Vincenzo Giaccio giaccio@unimol.it  

SPORT SCIENCES 



Prof. Concetta Buccione buccione@unimol.it    

AGRICULTURE 

Prof. Giuseppe Maiorano maior@unimol.it    

LAW 

Prof. Luigi Scudiero scudiero@unimol.it    

NATURAL SCIENCES (Environment, Biology) 

Prof. Stefania Scippa scippa@unimol.it 

ENGINEERING 

Prof. Rossella Nocera rossella.nocera@unimol.it  

MEDICINE 

Prof. Fabrizio Gentile gentilefabrizio@unimol.it  

 
 
 

Website for incoming 

exchange students 

http://serviziweb.unimol.it/pls/unimol/consultazione.mostra_pagina?id_pagina
=2865 

Erasmus students 

guide 

http://serviziweb.unimol.it/pls/unimol/consultazione.mostra_pagina?id_pagina
=02859 

Application process 

• Students are nominated by home University 

• Students must complete and return these documents to University of 
Molise’s International Relations Office : 
      - Student application form 
      - Learning agreement 
      - Accommodation form 

• All these documents are available on : 
http://serviziweb.unimol.it/pls/unimol/consultazione.mostra_pagina?id_pagina
=02859 

• Students will receive an e-mail confirmation of their admission 

Application deadlines 
Full year / 1st Semester : 15/07/09 
2nd Semester : 15/11/09 

Academic year 

September to July 
Important dates: 

- 1st October: first semester begins 
- mid-January: first semester ends 
- end of January - end of February: examination session 
- 1st March: second semester begins 
- mid-May: second semester ends 
- end of May – mid July: examination session 

 

Study programmes 
http://serviziweb.unimol.it/pls/unimol/consultazione.mostra_pagina?id_pagina
=02840 

Language course 
Erasmus students may attend the Italian languages course, offered in both 
semesters, and worth 6 credits.  
 

 
 


